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
updates including upgraded kitchen with granite counter tops.

$219,900 COnCOrD

Welcome to this 4 bedroom 2 full bath charming bungalow with a
2 car garage and a gorgeous deck overlooking the park like setting.

the home sits on almost a half acre in desirable South Mentor.

$183,000 MEntOr

Welcome to this fantastic Colonial bursting with loads of charm
and character around every corner. A truly unique home in a

highly desired neighborhood of Mentor-on-the-Lake.

$125,000 MEntOr-On-tHE-LAkE

“Awarded
#1 BHHS team in
Ohio in 2018” and
“Awarded top 5

BHHS team in USA
in 2018”

Michael kaim

New LisTiNg

CoMiNg sooN

CoMiNg sooN

Beautiful remodeled 3 Bedroom Colonial!!Home boasts an open
floor feel. Freshly painted. Furnace has been overhauled. the
spacious kitchen boasts new cabinets, countertops and floor.

$122,000 EAStLAkE

Great Location! Adorable turn key 3 bedroom ranch, bungalow
style home. Fresh paint throughout. Huge master suite with new

flooring. kitchen is newer in the past 10 years.

$129,900 EAStLAkE

nice ranch featuring large eat in kitchen which opens to dining
room. Spacious living room. Loaded with updates including

vinyl siding, vinyl windows, updated electrical panel.

$99,900 EAStLAkE
Also zoned light industrial.

Great commercial opportunity or possible affordable
income property.

$64,900 EAStLAkE

Lake Auction Services Auction (not a Live in-Person Auction).
Published List Price is the “Suggested Starting Bid” and not a

“reserve Price”. no Extra Buyer’s Fees.

$609,900 COnCOrD

remarkable opportunity established landscape material
business for 40 yrs income rage $70k-$80k beautifully

maintained 3 story colonial 2 car det multi out buildings.

$449,000 MEntOr

2006 4 bedroom 3 1/2 bath Dawson built split floor
ranch home boasting over 5,000 SF of finished

living space.

$549,900 COnCOrD
Lake Auction Services Auction (not a Live in-Person Auction).
Published List Price is the “Suggested Starting Bid” and not a

“reserve Price”. no Extra Buyer’s Fees.

$1,699,900 PAinESviLLE tOWnSHiP

AuCTioN -

sTArT Bid $999,900 AuCTioN -

sTArT Bid $499,900

AuCTioN -

sTArT Bid $299,900

Lake Auction Services Auction (not a Live in-Person Auction).
Published List Price is the “Suggested Starting Bid” and not a

“reserve Price”. no Extra Buyer’s Fees.
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Mike’s Cell: 440-667-7046
Jan’s Cell: 440-567-5866
Max’s Cell: 440-413-7016

Website: michaelwarren.howardhanna.com

“SERVICE, KNOWLEDGE and EXPERIENCE!”

THE WARREN TEAM
MikE, JAN, & MAX

*3 Bdrm/1.5 Ba Ranch
*Liv Rm w/Gas Fireplace
*Spacious Kit w/SS appli’s

*Dining Rm *Sunroom w/heated floor &A/C
*Full Basement

*2-car Garage w/double-wide drive

4 Potential Building Lots on Girdled Rd!
*Seller will consider individual lot sales
*9.95 Acres *Fronting on 2 Streets
*Gas, Electric & Water available

*Now being offered w/4.59 Acres
*Fabulous Barn/Outbuilding with 4 Stalls,

Water, Elec & room to park 2 cars
*3 Bd/2 Ba Ranch *Lg Kit w/Island

*Master w/Bath

MADISON $174,900

CONCORD $199,900

JEFFERSON $187,900

*Excellent investment opportunity! *100% Occupied
*2 Business spaces *Private & street parking

*Amid Madison Village amenities
*Adjacent commercial building also available

MADISON $139,900

*Excellent investment opportunity! *100% Occupied
*2 Business spaces *4 Residential Apartments
*Private & street parking *Amid Madison Village

amenities *Adjacent commercial building also available.

MADISON $299,900

BUILD YOUR DREAM!

*71 + Acres of prime Grand River Watershed land!!
*11 +/- Acres tilled. Some posts & wire in place
for vineyard *Conservation easement in place to

protect land use as agricultural

MADISON $224,900

COMMERCIAL BLDG’S – BUY ONE OR BOth! LOVELY hIStORIC hOME!

3 Bd/2 Ba *2.8 Ac of Park-like Yard
*GreatRm w/Skylight

*DinRm w/Gas FP *Kit w/Appl’s &
WB Stove *Deck *Heated 2-Car

Gar/Barn w 2nd story
*Addtl Outbuildings

MADISON $179,000

1 tO 4 POtENtIAL hOME LOtS!

Dream home ready! Close access to the Western
Reserve Greenway Trail. This 5.5 Acre lot is on

Tische Rd. Great choice to realize your vision of that
custom home! *Frontage-240 sq. ft. *Electric avail

MORGAN tWP $29,900

Cumings Blvd double-lot w/Lake Erie view!!
*Lots=100’ x 116’ *Gas, Electric, water &

sewer avail. *Dead-end street - low traffic *Pri. Beach
& Park access w/opt. $200 annually HOA fee

MADISON $44,900

*5.59 Acres on Townline Rd *Small portion zoned
B-2 Commercial on this residential lot.
*Electric & City water available at street

MADISON $44,900

Updated 2 Bdrm Cape Cod condo!
*Newer paint, flooring & fixtures!
*Kit w/appli’s *Convenient location

PAINESVILLE $99,000
ENJOY CONDO LIVING!

Like new Townhouse w- 3 Bdrms/1.5 Bath is a move-in ready
home w/all these updates! *New in 2019: Kit appliances-Sink-
Cabinets & Disposal, AC, Carpet, Floors, Windows, updated Bath
& more! *Washer/Dryer hook-ups *23x12 Brick/Paver Patio

PAINESVILLE $79,900

Location, location, location!
This N Ridge Rd. 3 Bdrm Cape Cod sits on .72 acs. Zoned
B-1 Comm, making for endless possibilities. House is

handyman special. Rehab or start fresh in this prime location.

PERRY $119,900

Fantastic opportunity
*9.38 Acres w/ this 2-parcel

property in a prime business location on Rt 20
*Approx ¼ mile W of Walmart

MADISON $124,900

Lake View

5.5 aCS
5+ aCS

LOCaTiON!

ViNeYaRD?

w/HOuSe!

ZONED COMMERCIAL!

AWESOME SUNROOM! hORSE LOVERS! 4+ ACS!
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Whether you’re a professional landlord who manages
multiple properties or you own one home that you
rent out, Haas, Haas & Associates Landlord program
can be tailored just for you. We understand this
market and we know what’s important to landlords.

Call (440) 286-1263 to see how we can
help protect your property and get a
second opinion and FREE quote.

100 Seventh Avenue Suite #135
Chardon, OH 44024

haas-haasinsurance.com
(440) 286-1263

WHY USE AN INDEPENDENT AGENT?
There are so many ways to buy insurance today. A local
agent understands the market and can provide personal
care and follow-through you wouldn’t receive online.

Haas, Haas & Associates will save you money, time and
hassle and focus on what’s most important to you.

POLICY FEATURES
Our policies are customized to include the coverages that
are right for your situation.

• Loss of Rents – applies to loss of actual rents if the
dwelling is temporarily uninhabitable due to a
covered loss.

• Personal Property – applies to items in a home, such
as appliances, furniture and cabinetry, that are
owned by the landlord and used by the tenant.

• Liability – applies if a claim or suit is brought against
you for damages or injury caused by an accident
on your premises.

COVERAGE AND PACKAGE OPTIONS
We offer both a Named Peril policy and a broader
Comprehensive policy.

WHO QUALIFIES?
We insure one- to four-family homes; everything from
apartments, condos and condo associations to house
rentals . And there are no restrictions based solely on the
age of a home.

Haas, Haas & Associates is the Landlord and Rental
Property Insurance Specialist, representing trusted carriers
such as Travelers, Foremost, Safeco and Guard.
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Do you neeD a property or classic car valueD for probate
or neeD an experienceD estate aDministrator? call me

PAINESVILLE • $229,800
Heisley Park Community - 3-4 Bdrm Colonial; 2 1/2 Baths; Huge
Kitchen w/all Appl’s; 1st Fl Laundry Rm; FRPL in Fam Rm; All
Windowed, Vaulted Ceiling Dining Rm; Living Rm; Loft could
be 4th Bdrm; Full Finished Bsmt; 2 Car Gar; Stamped Patio in
Fenced Back Yard. One Year Home Warranty.

GARFIELD HTS • $67,000
Very nicely maintained mid-century modern ranch with
2 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, multi-purpose finished room in
the basement as large laundry area. Newer garage floor and
driveway installed in 2017. If this is your first house or if you are
downsizing you need to look here. It is clean and ready for you to
move in right away. Seller offering 1 year home warranty.
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